From: Richard Kahn

Sent: Tuesday, April 11, 2017 9:20 PM
To: jeffrey E.
Subject: Re: John

carlos picking up John tonight at 645pm

Richard =ahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

On Apr 11, 2017, at 5:06 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote:

also wont involve the whole crew this way

On Tue, Apr 11, 2017 at 5:02 PM, Richard Kahn =span dir="Itr" class:""—rnte:

he is ok either way but if we =o that route we will need to call in a boat captain to bring him to =TT
please advise your preference
thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
MNew York, =Y 10022

On Apr 11, 2017, at 4:58 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote:

he can also stay at a hotel =y the airport , tonight if he prefers , we will =ay for it

1

EFTA_R1_01386517
EFTA02376679



On Tue, Apr 11, 2017 at 4:50 PM, =ichard Kahn_ wrote:

just spoke with John:

since you have been in =esidence he went to sam’s place to stay and karen went from
=am’s place to cabana 2 to be closer to your kitchen

plan is for john to sleep at sam’s place tonight and =eave tomorrow at 7am when crew
boat arrives

he =ill make plans to fly back from STT to Florida sometime =omorrow

please confirm if ok

thank you

Richard =ahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

On Apr 11, 2017, at 4:32 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: John Christensen =span dir="Itr" cla55=""_
<mailto

Date: Tue, Apr 11, 2017 at 4:29 PM
Subject: =e:
To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com=

| did not make =p an answer. Danny V and | discussed the pool project at 7am
this =orning.

You never gave this a chance. For 3 weeks ='ve had nothing but negative
feedback and no communication.

Mot the leffrey Epstein | remember from =arlier.

Sent from my =Phone
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On Apr 11, 2017, at 4:23 PM, =effrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> > wrote:

asimple "l dont know" would have =een the right answer. a simple call to find
out , =ould have helped , but you decided to make up an answer , | did =ot see the pool electric on the punch list. ?
sorry =t didnt work. yes- it best that you leave

On Tue, Apr 11, 2017 at 4:11 PM, John Christensen =span dir="|tr"

class=""> |

Jeffrey,

With all due respect. | =as asked to come here to sort out the staffing, not to be
an island =anager. Anna is in charge of the outside crew and |'ve created a =osition that works for her.

Mo, | don't know what =very person on the island is doing at all times. If | were
to oversee =very single person, | would not get anything else done.

| get it. You are not =appy with my performance and | can accept that and will
pack my bags. =ut, | never signed up to be an island manager. You asked me to come =ort out the situation with Brice,

-and Anna and staffing in =eneral.

| found a couple you =ike, split up Anna and- 50 they can co exist and gave
them =ealistic areas of responsibility.

On top of that, I've =een keeping an eye on hnth-and Anna's areas of
responsibility and =elped out where needed. Including spending all my day Saturday cleaning =eaches and plucking

weeds, rearranging stones for your =rrival.

I've never once had a =hance to sit down to define my role with you. | was asked
to come to do =ne thing and then is expected to do something entirely =ifferent.

Sorry it did not work =ut.

| will coordinate my =eparture with Rich
Sincerely

John

Sent from my iPhone

On =pr 11, 2017, at 3:57 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote:

rich, thisis unforturanley =ypical. . johns answer is totally =abricated.
fiction. no basis in fact knowldge =r accurate - it turns out chris =ccidently ripped out the electric when they planted

3

EFTA_R1_01386519
EFTA02376681



the new =rees. . jason said john never spoke to him about what he =as doing only the fact that he would report to
- not =ure what a manager does who has not the first idea of what is actually =appening.

wrote:

never had electric.

.

On Tue, Apr 11, 2017 at 3:02 PM, =ohn Christensen _

MNew solar plant, new generator. 5o new runs are needed. Maybe =he pool

From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com:
Date:=Tuesday, April 11, 2017 at 2:59 PM

Subject: Re:

Why no electric

On Tue, Apr 11, 2017 at 2:58 PM John Christensen :_

Mo electricity =t pool, he is installing

From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com=>
Date: =/b>Tuesday, April 11, 2017 at 2:57 PM

Subject: =/b=Re:

Why =onduit ?

On Tue, Apr 11, 2017 =t 2:56 PM John Christeme_

Danny V is =utting in conduit and there were about four square 3x3" lamps =n

the deck edge near the parking lot, laying lose.

From: "jeffrey E.” <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Date: Tuesday, April 11, 2017 at 2:51 PM

To: John Christensen —

Subject: Re:
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Did you =0 to the pool? Can you tell me what is happening there ?? =lease

On Tue, Apr 11, 2017 at 2:40 PM John :hristensen_

You=are sadly told wrong. My last complete drive of GSJ was Friday. | don't
=nderstand this attempt from who you are talking to, to undermine my =osition?

Just finished a thorough LS) drive and have punch =ist items for you to prioritize

Thanks

John

Sent from my =Phone

On Apr 11, 2017, at 2:02 =M, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> > wrote:

I'm told you have not visited pool on =sj ? Or many projects under way . Not

please =ote
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